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Specifications
Voltage Rating
Watts
Amps
Base Type
Bulb Type
Filament
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
CT deg K
Rated Life
Burning Position
Special Desc

Type Use

EFP

Description
Ordering Code
\ UNSPSC Code

12

100

8.33
GZ6.35
MR16
C-8
1.65/42.0
1.97/50.0
3400

50

BDTH
Dichroic Reflector

8mm

12V 100W MR16 GZ6.35 Base
10235
39101609
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